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PRUEBA Nº: 1 400 Libres F <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 11.1

20545708 HELENA ROSELLO GARCIA1.2 2011 S.T.EULARIO

49410867 TANIT FERRER DIAZ1.3 2011 S.T.EULARIO

49411434 TANIT ALVAREZ ARGENTO1.4 2011 S.T.EULARIO

SERIE Nº 21.2

49413486 JUDITH PEREZ GARCIA2.2 2011 S.T.EULARIO

54877872 LAIA ROIG MORENO2.3 2011 S.T.EULARIO

49411532 MARIA BONET PEREZ2.4 2011 S.T.EULARIO

49413375 AROA WONG PADILLA2.5 2011 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 2 200 Libres M <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 32.1

49414083 GERARD BONED FERRER 04:01.05 253.1 2009 EULARIO

48232549 IKER CLAVERO HUERTAS 03:26.44 253.2 2009 NAIBIZA

54877639 PAUL ZIOLKOWSKI TRAGUETA 03:09.17 253.3 2009 PORTUS

48199638 ARNAU VALLVE PALERM 03:11.31 253.4 2009 NAIBIZA

48230103 NESTOR GALVEZ RODRIGUEZ 03:33.63 253.5 2009 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 42.2

20545404 JOAN TUR BARÓ 02:57.11 254.1 2009 PORTUS

48231635 JOSEP TORRES SERRA 02:52.68 254.2 2009 EULARIO

20545313 GABRIEL TORRES DE SOUSA 02:49.62 254.3 2009 EULARIO

48230105 ALBERT ROMERO DOMINGUEZ 02:49.67 254.4 2009 NAIBIZA

49416424 ASIER ROIG SOLER 02:53.37 254.5 2009 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Libres X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 53.1

49411712 HUGO CARDENAS ROIG5.1 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

20546265 MAR MARTÍNEZ VARGAS 02:12.71 255.2 2012 PORTUS

04000000 ZOE LOZANO SALEWSKI 02:08.84 255.3 2012 EULARIO

20546073 ANNA FERRER RIBAS 02:12.59 255.4 2012 EULARIO

49414082 EVA GONZALEZ OROZCO 02:34.46 255.5 2012 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 63.2

77799347 ALEXIA GARCIA COMINO 02:08.78 256.1 2012 EULARIO

02981385 WALAE MEFTAH EL MODEN 01:57.63 256.2 2012 PORTUS

49414569 JULIA CASADO MARTINEZ 01:50.05 256.3 2012 EULARIO

77992214 ANA SANCHEZ RUBIO 01:57.31 256.4 2012 EULARIO

49416824 NINA PAVÓN RUIZ 02:01.70 256.5 2012 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 73.3

54409982 MARIONA AGIATELLO ALSINA 01:41.39 257.1 2012 EULARIO

02379217 LYLY LAYZELL 01:38.37 257.2 2012 EULARIO

48233661 NICOLAS ALBA ESCOBAR 01:35.22 257.3 2010 NAIBIZA

20545707 MARTINA NOGUERA CONTRERAS 01:38.06 257.4 2012 EULARIO

73467821 JULEN GARCIA JAREÑO 01:40.12 257.5 2010 PORTUS

20545681 MARIA TORRES PLANELLS 01:49.07 257.6 2012 EULARIO
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Libres X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 83.4

48233464 GERARD PRATS TUR 01:32.69 258.1 2010 PORTUS

48233946 PAU TORRES VEGA 01:18.05 258.2 2010 NAIBIZA

48233128 UMI CRISTIAN PEREZ OTA 01:15.54 258.3 2010 EULARIO

48233261 AITOR MOLINA BERNAUS 01:16.09 258.4 2010 NAIBIZA

48232467 MATIAS ADDA FERRER 01:19.68 258.5 2010 EULARIO

48233669 JOAN ROIG PLANELLS 01:35.17 258.6 2010 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Braza X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 94.1

49412214 SOFIA MARIA JUAN GARCIA9.1 2011 S.T.PORTUS

20545404 JOAN TUR BARÓ9.2 2009 S.T.PORTUS

20545313 GABRIEL TORRES DE SOUSA9.3 2009 S.T.EULARIO

20545708 HELENA ROSELLO GARCIA9.4 2011 S.T.EULARIO

54877639 PAUL ZIOLKOWSKI TRAGUETA9.5 2009 S.T.PORTUS

SERIE Nº 104.2

49410867 TANIT FERRER DIAZ10.1 2011 S.T.EULARIO

49413486 JUDITH PEREZ GARCIA10.2 2011 S.T.EULARIO

54877872 LAIA ROIG MORENO10.3 2011 S.T.EULARIO

49411532 MARIA BONET PEREZ10.4 2011 S.T.EULARIO

49413375 AROA WONG PADILLA10.5 2011 S.T.EULARIO

49411434 TANIT ALVAREZ ARGENTO10.6 2011 S.T.EULARIO

SERIE Nº 114.3

49416424 ASIER ROIG SOLER11.1 2009 S.T.EULARIO

48199638 ARNAU VALLVE PALERM11.2 2009 S.T.NAIBIZA

48232549 IKER CLAVERO HUERTAS11.3 2009 S.T.NAIBIZA

48230105 ALBERT ROMERO DOMINGUEZ11.4 2009 S.T.NAIBIZA

48231635 JOSEP TORRES SERRA11.5 2009 S.T.EULARIO

49414083 GERARD BONED FERRER11.6 2009 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 5 100 Braza X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 125.1

48233464 GERARD PRATS TUR12.1 2010 S.T.PORTUS

49414569 JULIA CASADO MARTINEZ12.2 2012 S.T.EULARIO

20546073 ANNA FERRER RIBAS12.3 2012 S.T.EULARIO

04000000 ZOE LOZANO SALEWSKI12.4 2012 S.T.EULARIO

49414082 EVA GONZALEZ OROZCO12.5 2012 S.T.EULARIO

73467821 JULEN GARCIA JAREÑO12.6 2010 S.T.PORTUS

SERIE Nº 135.2

77799347 ALEXIA GARCIA COMINO13.1 2012 S.T.EULARIO

54409982 MARIONA AGIATELLO ALSINA13.2 2012 S.T.EULARIO

48233128 UMI CRISTIAN PEREZ OTA13.3 2010 S.T.EULARIO

20545681 MARIA TORRES PLANELLS13.4 2012 S.T.EULARIO

20545707 MARTINA NOGUERA CONTRERAS13.5 2012 S.T.EULARIO

77992214 ANA SANCHEZ RUBIO13.6 2012 S.T.EULARIO
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PRUEBA Nº: 5 100 Braza X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 145.3

02379217 LYLY LAYZELL14.1 2012 S.T.EULARIO

48233669 JOAN ROIG PLANELLS14.2 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

48233661 NICOLAS ALBA ESCOBAR14.3 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

48233261 AITOR MOLINA BERNAUS14.4 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

48233946 PAU TORRES VEGA14.5 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

48232467 MATIAS ADDA FERRER14.6 2010 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 6 8x50 Libres X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 156.1

00895 EULARIO BENJAMIN15.3 S.T.BENJAMINEULARIO
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